Stop

MICHAEL CALDWELL

TRIP #
Del Date
04/15/16
04/16/16
04/17/16
04/18/16

Payroll

TOTAL
SALARY
05/06/16

W

15
Reference

653.84
326.92
326.92

00207

Account
XEROX

05/06/16

04/15 - 18/16

Stop Name

DRIVING
TRAINING
TRAINING
DRIVING

Hotel

Advances
Deduction

$

$

City
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS

193.89

(340.00)

$

(146.11)

State
MT
MT
MT
MT



